GREEN4EVER.SHOP

Green4Ever
Rotermanni 6

10111 Tallinn

Estonia

+372 880 1511
service@greendever.shop



1

GRIGIO EGG POT 240 - RUSTY IRON

€104,00 excl. VAT

SKU

Weight
Pot form
Height in cm
Diameter in cm
Pot opening
Litres

Waterproof

More Information

F638

3.000000

Oval

36

40

@35

24

Yes



